THUNDER POWER HOLDINGS INC COM USD0.0001

THUNDER POWER HOLDINGS INC COM USD0.0001

ISIN: US31561T1025

Overview

2024/09/17 22:30:00

Price
0.5175 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

8.95% (0.04)

US31561T1025
AIEV

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

33 EUR

S&P 500

0.4803 USD (1,100)
0.53 USD (1,200)
0.4807 USD

0.5447 USD

0.4633 USD

0.475 USD
0.503044 USD
96,107

48,354.18

301

WKN: 315617102

a.00

6.00

4.00

2.00

0.00

Sy

.“\\,

09.2022

02.2023

07.2023

12.2023

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/05
2024/09/05

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Marktkommentar

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US31561T1025&ID_NOTATION=389888007
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=85e9ce27aab65381385f6d335f21265c9c6e894eb1708adee44231fc9e4e88be&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2ea330672e9f308fa&time=1726702852&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9973009e95edb2378dfab3eb3ea882d6aba7cf9d3f93235f03192da810d7e8f0&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e6bcb97ef96a347ad&time=1726702852&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406623
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=606fa015617ec78afd5968c4b7e6cfd377263d9007e9eebc759e0318bf81f0d1&idfile=60994&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60994%2F2024-09-09%2FMarktkommentar&stath=2f63e68dc3f112668&time=1726702852&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=109b46f15dbaa144e71d4d63981216baa3d5f5cd6be1ce3072c76246c8d35606&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6593eb23fcf150a75&time=1726702852&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2764a8a3627ba66e0ffc16fe96358a3c52f2bb083eda58e6cc8cfe5c93920c51&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=13704ba2cb0c64f02&time=1726702852&tool=RSC

THUNDER POWER HOLDINGS INC COM USD0.0001

Details
2024/09/17 22:30:00 Sy
Price
0.5175 USD Mww’“ﬁll'l
Difference (7] 8.95% (0.04) 10.00 M
General attributes
ISIN US31561T1025 8.00
Symbol AIEV
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD 6.00
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 33 EUR 4.00
Benchmark S&P 500
2.00 I
Market data \
e v
Bid (Bid size) 0.4803 USD (1,100) M\\,—w,w
Ask (Ask size) 0.53 USD (1,200) 0.0o
Open 0.4807 USD 09.2022 02.2023 12,2023 05.2024
High 0.5447 USD
Low 0.4633 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.475 USD g‘ifgi?g;ﬁt previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
VWAP 0.503044 USD
Volume (pcs) 96,107
Trading volume 48,354.18 Price data

Number of trades

301 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
Last size -

0.4808 USD (54,363
0.5841 USD (330,821
3.6973 USD (543,341
7.6105 USD (234,207

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

6m 1y 3y  YTD High | date 12.1200 USD (2024/06/14
Perf (%) 9525%  -95.15% - YTD Low | date 0.4299 USD (2024/08/06
Perf (abs.)  -10.38 -10.14 : 52 Weeks High | date 12.1200 USD (2024/06/14
Beta i ; - 52 Weeks Low | date 0.4299 USD (2024/08/06
Volatility 209.89 14873 -

All listings for THUNDER POWER HOLDINGS INC COM USD0.0001

Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Nasdaq 2024/09/  22:30 0.5175USD 0.05 301

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=389888007

THUNDER POWER HOLDINGS INC COM USD0.0001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
FEUTUNE LIGHT ACQUISITION CORP

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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